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1 1 BARCELLI ANDREA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 18-34M 619 00:39:28

2 2 CARIDDI FEDERICO GROTTINI TEAM M 18-34M 644 00:40:00

3 1 PAZZAGLIA GIOVANNI POL.MONTECCHIO 2000 M 35-44M 753 00:40:04

4 3 ITTO FRANCESCO SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 18-34M 710 00:40:17

5 1 QUATTRINI RICCARDO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 770 00:41:12

6 2 PELLEGRINI ANDREA OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING A.S.D. M 35-44M 755 00:41:37

7 4 AJELLO TOMMASO SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 18-34M 605 00:41:48

8 5 BIONDI ANDREA G.P. LUCREZIA M 18-34M 627 00:42:01

9 6 MESCHINI NICOLA ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO M 18-34M 734 00:42:05

10 2 SORCINELLI MICHELE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 807 00:42:18

11 3 MANENTI MARCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 724 00:43:31

12 3 MONTANARI MASSIMILIANO G.S. LAMONE RUSSI M 35-44M 740 00:43:42

13 4 BRUNORI CRISTIAN G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 635 00:44:05

14 5 PAUPINI FRANCESCO ASD OSTERIA DEI PODISTI M 35-44M 751 00:44:22

15 6 MANGILI MANUEL G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE M 35-44M 725 00:44:31

16 1 SERAGHITI MONICA ATL. BRESCIA MARATHON F 18-34F 801 00:44:36

17 4 BISACCHI MAURIZIO ASD POL. SIDERMEC VITALI M 45-54M 629 00:44:40

18 7 LONGARINI SIMONE ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA M 35-44M 720 00:44:49

19 8 DE SANTIS LUCIANO RUN CARD M 35-44M 666 00:45:02

20 9 CRUCIANI MIRKO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 35-44M 663 00:45:18

21 5 AMADEI ALESSANDRO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 606 00:45:32

22 6 TOMMASSONI IVAN     ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 45-54M 818 00:45:38

23 7 PIERPAOLI MICHELE G.P. LUCREZIA M 18-34M 762 00:45:46

24 10 RIGHETTI MARCO RICCIONE PODISMO M 35-44M 776 00:45:50

25 11 CASI ALESSIO POD. IL CAMPINO M 35-44M 648 00:46:02

26 8 LAMPA CORRADO ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO M 18-34M 712 00:46:09

27 9 CECCHINI SIMONE AVIS AIDO URBINO M 18-34M 651 00:46:30

28 7 DELVECCHIO MASSIMO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 668 00:46:35

29 12 MARINI ANDREA ASD OSTERIA DEI PODISTI M 35-44M 729 00:46:38

30 8 D'ANDREA LUCA ATL. SENIGALLIA M 45-54M 665 00:46:58

31 9 FACCIOLO VALERIO EUROATLETICA 2002 M 45-54M 682 00:47:20

32 10 GASPARRONI DANIELE ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA M 18-34M 696 00:47:26

33 10 ACERO FILIPPO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 602 00:47:28

34 11 CATANI LUCA AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 649 00:47:46

35 1 ACCALAI ADOLFO ATL. 75 CATTOLICA M 65M IN POI 601 00:47:49

36 12 AMANTINI LUIGI AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 607 00:47:51

37 13 SAMBUCHI MIRCO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 35-44M 789 00:47:57

38 13 BATTISTI FRANCESCO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 621 00:47:59

39 14 CECCONI FABRIZIO G.P. LUCREZIA M 45-54M 652 00:48:04

40 11 BARBIERI ENRICO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 18-34M 618 00:48:16

41 1 SMACCHIA ELENA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 805 00:48:18

42 1 D'AMICO GIOVANNI G.P. LUCREZIA M 55-64M 664 00:48:26

43 2 AMATORI ROBERTO ATL. URBANIA M 55-64M 608 00:48:31

44 15 LOMBARDI CARLO ATL. SENIGALLIA M 45-54M 719 00:49:10

45 16 MENGUCCI GERMANO POL.MONTECCHIO 2000 M 45-54M 732 00:49:26

46 14 GOVERNATORI ANDREA G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 704 00:49:35

47 15 BIONDI FILIPPO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 35-44M 628 00:49:39

48 17 BARTOLUCCI OSMAN AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 620 00:49:53
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49 12 PAVEL GHEORGHE ATL. SENIGALLIA M 18-34M 752 00:49:59

50 3 MENGARELLI MAURO ATL. FALCONARA M 55-64M 731 00:50:05

51 16 LINARI ALEX ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 35-44M 832 00:50:08

52 18 SAMBUCHI FABIO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 788 00:50:12

53 19 CARNEVALINI MICHELE SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 45-54M 646 00:50:19

54 17 FRAPICCINI SAMUELE ATL. CINGOLI M 35-44M 690 00:50:34

55 20 PUERINI ALBERTO G.P. LUCREZIA M 45-54M 767 00:50:48

56 2 MAINARDI CHIARA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 722 00:50:52

57 18 ROSSINI MASSIMILIANO ATL. SENIGALLIA M 35-44M 783 00:50:54

58 21 MARCOLINI MARCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 726 00:50:56

59 4 GALANTI ANGELO LBM SPORT TEAM M 55-64M 694 00:50:58

60 2 ROMAGNOLI ELENA SEF STAMURA ANCONA F 18-34F 778 00:51:00

61 19 ACERO FRANCESCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 35-44M 603 00:51:03

62 22 DOMINICI STEFANO ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 45-54M 678 00:51:05

63 13 TEODORI LUCA AVIS AIDO URBINO M 18-34M 814 00:51:08

64 3 CAMPELLI LAURA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 35-44F 639 00:51:13

65 23 CIMARELLLI GABRIELE G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 45-54M 659 00:51:15

66 24 OLIVIERI VALTER ASD POL. TIFERNUM V M 45-54M 743 00:51:22

67 5 GIACOMETTI ALDO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 55-64M 699 00:51:26

68 25 SILVI CHRISTIAN ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 45-54M 804 00:51:30

69 26 BERTI RICCARDO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 625 00:51:38

70 6 GIUSTINI MASSIMO ATL. 75 CATTOLICA M 55-64M 703 00:51:48

71 7 MONTANARI MARCO ASD MISANO PODISMO M 55-64M 739 00:51:50

72 27 CAMPERCHIOLI ADRIANO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 640 00:51:58

73 8 SAMPAOLESI DANIELE ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 55-64M 790 00:52:03

74 28 ROSSI ROBERTO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 782 00:52:09

75 29 TONI OMAR ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 819 00:52:17

76 30 PALMA ANTONIO SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 45-54M 661 00:52:20

77 20 SABATINI LUCA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 35-44M 785 00:52:25

78 31 GRILLI CICILIONI MARCO ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 45-54M 706 00:52:28

79 32 ROMANI ALESSANDRO ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO M 45-54M 779 00:52:31

80 33 FIORANI FILIBERTO A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN M 45-54M 685 00:52:33

81 34 MICCI SAURO AVIS OSTRA VETERE M 45-54M 735 00:52:41

82 1 CAPOBELLI FRANCESCA ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO F 45-54F 642 00:52:43

83 35 SAKHI AZZEDINE MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLOM 45-54M 787 00:52:46

84 36 OLIVIERI SIMONE ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 742 00:52:53

85 14 FRANCESCONI ENRICO ATL. AVIS FANO PESARO M 18-34M 688 00:53:00

86 21 PERUGINI URBANO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 35-44M 759 00:53:03

87 2 VIROLI ARALDO UISP FORLI' M 65M IN POI 828 00:53:24

88 22 CASCIA MAURIZIO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 647 00:53:27

89 3 PECCHIELAN OSCAR G.P. LUCREZIA M 65M IN POI 754 00:53:34

90 15 RADICCHI MANUEL ASD POL. CHIANCIANO M 18-34M 771 00:53:46

91 23 CONTI ANTONIO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 834 00:53:58

92 9 FILONZI GIANCARLO ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 55-64M 684 00:54:02

93 24 GRILLI MARCO ALTO LAZIO A.S.D M 35-44M 705 00:54:08

94 10 LEVATI CESARE ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO M 55-64M 717 00:54:14

95 4 PURIFICATO GIUSEPPE POL. A. FAVA M 65M IN POI 768 00:54:23

96 37 DI MARTINO DINO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 670 00:54:25
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97 25 DELVECCHIO ENRICO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 35-44M 667 00:54:28

98 38 TOCCACELI LUIGI ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 815 00:54:40

99 5 ANTONELLI MASSIMO UISP ROMA M 65M IN POI 613 00:54:43

100 11 BERNABEI GIANFRANCO ATL. TRODICA M 55-64M 623 00:54:46

101 39 PIGLIAPOCO MIRKO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 45-54M 763 00:54:54

102 2 ORLANDI CHIARA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 45-54F 744 00:55:13

103 16 LATINI JACOPO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 18-34M 714 00:55:31

104 40 MAGGI PIETRO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 721 00:55:42

105 12 FIORELLI STEFANO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 55-64M 686 00:55:54

106 4 BOINEGA LAURA ASD POL. TIFERNUM V F 35-44F 631 00:55:56

107 13 RUGOLETTI DAVIDE AVIS AIDO URBINO M 55-64M 784 00:56:02

108 41 MASCIARELLI GIANLUIGI UPR MONTEMARCIANO M 45-54M 730 00:56:09

109 6 CATANI MARIO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 65M IN POI 650 00:56:15

110 3 POLZONI CRISTIANA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 45-54F 764 00:56:26

111 7 PATREGNANI CLAUDIO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 750 00:56:28

112 26 BACCHINI FRANCESCO ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 35-44M 615 00:56:31

113 42 DIAMANTINI DORIANO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 672 00:56:47

114 27 TOMASSONI FEDERICO G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 816 00:56:50

115 8 SERAGHITI PIERGIORGIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 802 00:56:53

116 9 FRANCONI SERGIO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 65M IN POI 689 00:56:57

117 14 MARELLA PAOLO G.P. GORGONZOLA '88 M 55-64M 727 00:57:16

118 5 QUATTRINI PAOLA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 35-44F 769 00:57:23

119 43 VESPRINI ELIANO POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI M 45-54M 827 00:57:30

120 17 DOBORI NICHOLAS ASD POL. SIDERMEC VITALI M 18-34M 676 00:57:46

121 44 GUALANDRI FRANCESCO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 707 00:57:54

122 15 GIACOMETTI ALBERTO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 698 00:58:08

123 6 MONTANARI EMANUELA POL.MONTECCHIO 2000 F 35-44F 738 00:58:12

124 28 GRAMIGNI THOMAS ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 626 00:58:15

125 16 SERAFINI OSCAR G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 55-64M 800 00:58:17

126 45 BRAVI SIMONE AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 634 00:58:39

127 29 PIERINI GIOVANNI ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 761 00:58:42

128 46 TRAVAGLINI CRISTIANO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 822 00:58:44

129 18 BOZZI TARQUINI LUCAS NICOLAS RUN CARD M 18-34M 633 00:58:46

130 7 CALLI CARLA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB F 35-44F 833 00:58:52

131 47 ULISSE MAURO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 823 00:58:55

132 48 SEBASTIANELLI GIORGIO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 798 00:58:58

133 17 LATINI ROBERTO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 715 00:59:01

134 10 GIROLOMETTI ANTONIO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 702 00:59:13

135 49 FUMANTE ENRICO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 693 00:59:17

136 30 MICHELI MARCO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 736 00:59:21

137 31 RASTALDI MASSIMO 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 35-44M 772 00:59:34

138 18 ROSSI FRANCESCO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 55-64M 781 00:59:39

139 50 DOMINICI ROBERTO ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 45-54M 677 00:59:45

140 19 DI MECO DOMENICO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 671 00:59:56

141 11 FATTORINI LEONARDO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 683 00:59:59

142 1 GALBANI ANNAMARIA LA MICHETTA F 65F IN POI 695 01:00:13

143 20 SBAFFI LUIGINO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 55-64M 795 01:00:21

144 51 FACCHINI SIMONE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 681 01:00:24
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145 8 ZAZZERONI VALENTINA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 831 01:00:30

146 21 BONGELLI SAVERIO ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA M 55-64M 632 01:00:34

147 52 AGOSTINI ANDREA POD. MORETTI CORVA M 45-54M 604 01:00:40

148 4 FRONTINI PAOLA ATL. CASTELFIDARDO F 45-54F 692 01:00:49

149 22 CERESANI ALBERTO ATL. AVIS FANO PESARO M 55-64M 835 01:01:16

150 53 SANTONICI ALESSANDRO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 45-54M 793 01:01:21

151 54 SBROZZI MARCO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 796 01:01:25

152 1 SPATARO CINZIA POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI F 55-64F 809 01:01:27

153 5 SANTINI SONIA A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN F 45-54F 792 01:01:30

154 12 CIARAMICOLI PAOLO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 658 01:01:34

155 9 BRUSCOLI SIMONA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 35-44F 636 01:01:39

156 32 TRAIANI MATTIA ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 821 01:01:42

157 33 SELVA ALESSANDRO ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 35-44M 799 01:01:45

158 34 VEGLIÒ SAMUELE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 35-44M 825 01:01:53

159 23 SOLUSTRI REMO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 806 01:01:55

160 35 EUSEBI NICOLA MARIA G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 679 01:01:57

161 36 ROSATO MASSIMO G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 780 01:01:59

162 37 PELLEGRINI GIORDANO POL. ACLI MACERATA M 35-44M 756 01:02:01

163 13 BURASCA FRANCESCHINO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 637 01:02:17

164 24 MOBILI CORRADO ATL. CIVITANOVA M 55-64M 737 01:02:28

165 10 LAMPREDI DEBORA      ATL. TEAM TAVERNA F 35-44F 713 01:02:33

166 11 FRATINI ELISA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 35-44F 691 01:02:35

167 38 VESCOVO MICHELE G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 826 01:02:39

168 55 GIACOMETTI LUCA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 700 01:02:42

169 14 MANCINI PIERPAOLO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 723 01:02:46

170 25 SPALLACCI GIAMPIERO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 55-64M 808 01:03:01

171 56 ROCCHETTI DEVIS ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 777 01:03:08

172 57 SABATINI SAMUELE ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 786 01:03:09

173 26 RICCI MARIO S.P. SEVEN M 55-64M 774 01:03:18

174 27 FONTANA URBANO G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAGOM 55-64M 687 01:03:20

175 15 LAZZARI CLAUDIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 716 01:03:23

176 6 ANGELI ANNA ATL. URBANIA F 45-54F 609 01:03:28

177 16 SARACINO NICOLA U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA M 65M IN POI 794 01:03:39

178 2 TAGLIAPIETRA LUCIA G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAGOF 55-64F 813 01:03:49

179 58 BARANI VITTORIO RUN CARD M 45-54M 617 01:04:09

180 59 ANGELINI ANDREA AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 610 01:04:23

181 39 GUIDI DIEGO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 708 01:04:26

182 60 PIERELLA PAOLO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 760 01:04:29

183 12 FABBRI ELISA S.P. SEVEN F 35-44F 680 01:04:31

184 13 COZZARI MARIANNA GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD F 35-44F 662 01:04:34

185 7 TACCONI JENNY ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA F 45-54F 812 01:04:37

186 17 PERINI OSVALDO ATL. SENIGALLIA M 65M IN POI 758 01:04:51

187 8 RENZONI MORENA A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN F 45-54F 773 01:05:16

188 9 URBINATI GIOVANNA A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN F 45-54F 824 01:05:18

189 14 IACUCCI MARGHERITA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 35-44F 709 01:05:37

190 40 BALEANI MASSIMILIANO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 35-44M 616 01:05:52

191 41 GHERARDELLI DANIELE 100KM DEL PASSATORE M 35-44M 697 01:06:10

192 61 DI FEDERICO PIERPAOLO ASD TEAM SPARTANS M 45-54M 669 01:06:27
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193 3 TOMBI ROBERTA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 55-64F 817 01:06:45

194 3 CINCINI ANGELICA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 18-34F 660 01:07:15

195 62 ANSELMI LEONARDO G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE M 45-54M 612 01:07:23

196 18 ARIOLI SILVANO LA MICHETTA M 65M IN POI 614 01:07:29

197 63 BOCCHINI MAURIZIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD M 45-54M 630 01:07:33

198 28 DOBORI GIORGIO ASD POL. SIDERMEC VITALI M 55-64M 675 01:07:41

199 10 BENELLI SIMONA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 45-54F 622 01:07:54

200 4 TORCOLACCI JACQUELINE AVIS AIDO URBINO F 55-64F 820 01:09:53

201 64 PALMA FRANCESCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 746 01:09:55

202 65 CARNEVALI CRISTIANO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 45-54M 645 01:10:23

203 19 CARAMELLI FERNANDO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 65M IN POI 643 01:10:25

204 20 PONTELLINI GIULIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 765 01:11:11

205 2 LIGI RITA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 65F IN POI 718 01:11:18

206 29 PANDOLFI DAVIDE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 55-64M 748 01:11:22

207 30 LABIANCA MARIO LUIGI ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO M 55-64M 711 01:11:33

208 42 DIAMANTINI MICHELE ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 673 01:12:05

209 11 SGAGGI MARA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 45-54F 803 01:12:33

210 21 CANINO MARIO OLIMPIA 2004 M 65M IN POI 641 01:13:42

211 22 CERESANI SERGIO POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASDM 65M IN POI 657 01:14:03

212 15 PALOMBARO ELENA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 747 01:14:30

213 31 BERNARDINI MAURO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 55-64M 624 01:14:34

214 3 CENNI PAOLA G.S.D. LITAL F 65F IN POI 655 01:14:35

215 12 CENERINI CATERINA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 45-54F 654 01:15:02

216 43 ZAMAGNI LUCA S.P. SEVEN M 35-44M 829 01:15:56

217 13 PRIMAVERA LUCIA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 45-54F 766 01:16:36

218 16 RICCI SONJA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 775 01:17:16

219 23 SANTI ERIS AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 791 01:19:04

220 66 ANGELINI GIOVANNI AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 611 01:19:07

221 14 PEREZ JUANA G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO F 45-54F 757 01:19:19

222 5 DISABATO ROSA ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO F 55-64F 674 01:20:42

223 15 CENSI RACHELA G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO F 45-54F 656 01:21:54

224 4 CAGNONI ANNAMARIA ATL. CASTELFIDARDO F 65F IN POI 638 01:22:19

225 32 MARI FRANCO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 728 01:25:32

226 33 SPERANDEI OTTAVIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 55-64M 810 01:25:56
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1 1 BARCELLI ANDREA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 18-34M 619 00:37:54

2 2 CARIDDI FEDERICO GROTTINI TEAM M 18-34M 644 00:38:20

3 1 PAZZAGLIA GIOVANNI POL.MONTECCHIO 2000 M 35-44M 753 00:38:57

4 2 PELLEGRINI ANDREA OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING A.S.D. M 35-44M 755 00:39:32

5 3 BIONDI ANDREA G.P. LUCREZIA M 18-34M 627 00:39:38

6 1 QUATTRINI RICCARDO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 770 00:39:49

7 4 MESCHINI NICOLA ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO M 18-34M 734 00:40:14

8 5 ITTO FRANCESCO SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 18-34M 710 00:40:16

9 2 SORCINELLI MICHELE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 807 00:40:39

10 3 MONTANARI MASSIMILIANO G.S. LAMONE RUSSI M 35-44M 740 00:41:28

11 4 PAUPINI FRANCESCO ASD OSTERIA DEI PODISTI M 35-44M 751 00:41:34

12 5 LONGARINI SIMONE ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA M 35-44M 720 00:41:55

13 3 MANENTI MARCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 724 00:42:05

14 6 BRUNORI CRISTIAN G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 635 00:42:10

15 7 MANGILI MANUEL G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE M 35-44M 725 00:42:22

16 8 CRUCIANI MIRKO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 35-44M 663 00:42:32

17 4 BISACCHI MAURIZIO ASD POL. SIDERMEC VITALI M 45-54M 629 00:42:48

18 1 SERAGHITI MONICA ATL. BRESCIA MARATHON F 18-34F 801 00:43:05

19 9 MARINI ANDREA ASD OSTERIA DEI PODISTI M 35-44M 729 00:43:09

20 6 AJELLO TOMMASO SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 18-34M 605 00:43:46

21 5 AMADEI ALESSANDRO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 606 00:43:56

22 10 CASI ALESSIO POD. IL CAMPINO M 35-44M 648 00:44:02

23 11 RIGHETTI MARCO RICCIONE PODISMO M 35-44M 776 00:44:10

24 7 CECCHINI SIMONE AVIS AIDO URBINO M 18-34M 651 00:44:19

25 12 DE SANTIS LUCIANO RUN CARD M 35-44M 666 00:44:21

26 8 PIERPAOLI MICHELE G.P. LUCREZIA M 18-34M 762 00:44:25

27 6 D'ANDREA LUCA ATL. SENIGALLIA M 45-54M 665 00:44:51

28 7 ACERO FILIPPO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 602 00:45:05

29 8 AMANTINI LUIGI AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 607 00:45:06

30 9 DELVECCHIO MASSIMO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 668 00:45:14

31 10 TOMMASSONI IVAN     ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 45-54M 818 00:45:21

32 9 GASPARRONI DANIELE ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA M 18-34M 696 00:45:35

33 1 D'AMICO GIOVANNI G.P. LUCREZIA M 55-64M 664 00:45:53

34 11 MENGUCCI GERMANO POL.MONTECCHIO 2000 M 45-54M 732 00:45:56

35 10 PAVEL GHEORGHE ATL. SENIGALLIA M 18-34M 752 00:45:59

36 12 CATANI LUCA AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 649 00:46:01

37 13 SAMBUCHI MIRCO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 35-44M 789 00:46:09

38 11 BARBIERI ENRICO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 18-34M 618 00:46:12

39 14 GOVERNATORI ANDREA G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 704 00:46:17

40 13 BATTISTI FRANCESCO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 621 00:46:20

41 14 CECCONI FABRIZIO G.P. LUCREZIA M 45-54M 652 00:46:30

42 2 AMATORI ROBERTO ATL. URBANIA M 55-64M 608 00:46:39

43 12 TEODORI LUCA AVIS AIDO URBINO M 18-34M 814 00:46:57

44 1 ACCALAI ADOLFO ATL. 75 CATTOLICA M 65M IN POI 601 00:47:18

45 15 LOMBARDI CARLO ATL. SENIGALLIA M 45-54M 719 00:47:20

Classifica 2^Tappa - Az. Agricola Lucarelli - Ripalta

16^ TRA OLIVI E VIGNETI 

18 Agosto 2019
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46 1 SMACCHIA ELENA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 805 00:47:25

47 16 FACCIOLO VALERIO EUROATLETICA 2002 M 45-54M 682 00:47:28

48 15 LINARI ALEX ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 35-44M 832 00:47:32

49 16 BIONDI FILIPPO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 35-44M 628 00:47:46

50 17 ROSSINI MASSIMILIANO ATL. SENIGALLIA M 35-44M 783 00:47:50

51 17 CARNEVALINI MICHELE SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 45-54M 646 00:47:53

52 18 SILVI CHRISTIAN ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 45-54M 804 00:48:02

53 3 MENGARELLI MAURO ATL. FALCONARA M 55-64M 731 00:48:05

54 19 DOMINICI STEFANO ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 45-54M 678 00:48:10

55 20 PUERINI ALBERTO G.P. LUCREZIA M 45-54M 767 00:48:15

56 21 BARTOLUCCI OSMAN AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 620 00:48:24

57 22 CIMARELLLI GABRIELE G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 45-54M 659 00:48:26

58 23 SAMBUCHI FABIO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 788 00:48:28

59 4 GALANTI ANGELO LBM SPORT TEAM M 55-64M 694 00:48:31

60 5 SAMPAOLESI DANIELE ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 55-64M 790 00:48:32

61 18 ACERO FRANCESCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 35-44M 603 00:48:35

62 6 GIACOMETTI ALDO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 55-64M 699 00:48:44

63 13 FRANCESCONI ENRICO ATL. AVIS FANO PESARO M 18-34M 688 00:48:57

64 2 CAMPELLI LAURA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 35-44F 639 00:49:05

65 3 MAINARDI CHIARA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 722 00:49:07

66 24 MARCOLINI MARCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 726 00:49:10

67 19 SABATINI LUCA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 35-44M 785 00:49:12

68 25 ROSSI ROBERTO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 782 00:49:16

69 20 CASCIA MAURIZIO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 647 00:49:28

70 26 CAMPERCHIOLI ADRIANO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 640 00:49:34

71 7 MONTANARI MARCO ASD MISANO PODISMO M 55-64M 739 00:49:40

72 27 OLIVIERI VALTER ASD POL. TIFERNUM V M 45-54M 743 00:50:02

73 21 PERUGINI URBANO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 35-44M 759 00:50:08

74 8 GIUSTINI MASSIMO ATL. 75 CATTOLICA M 55-64M 703 00:50:11

75 22 FRAPICCINI SAMUELE ATL. CINGOLI M 35-44M 690 00:50:13

76 28 GRILLI CICILIONI MARCO ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 45-54M 706 00:50:25

77 2 ROMAGNOLI ELENA SEF STAMURA ANCONA F 18-34F 778 00:50:35

78 29 BERTI RICCARDO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 625 00:50:38

79 30 ROMANI ALESSANDRO ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO M 45-54M 779 00:50:43

80 31 TONI OMAR ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 819 00:50:54

81 2 VIROLI ARALDO UISP FORLI' M 65M IN POI 828 00:50:57

82 23 GRILLI MARCO ALTO LAZIO A.S.D M 35-44M 705 00:51:05

83 32 MICCI SAURO AVIS OSTRA VETERE M 45-54M 735 00:51:11

84 9 FILONZI GIANCARLO ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 55-64M 684 00:51:20

85 3 PURIFICATO GIUSEPPE POL. A. FAVA M 65M IN POI 768 00:51:23

86 33 OLIVIERI SIMONE ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 742 00:51:28

87 1 CAPOBELLI FRANCESCA ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO F 45-54F 642 00:51:38

88 34 PIGLIAPOCO MIRKO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 45-54M 763 00:51:42

89 14 RADICCHI MANUEL ASD POL. CHIANCIANO M 18-34M 771 00:51:52

90 4 PECCHIELAN OSCAR G.P. LUCREZIA M 65M IN POI 754 00:51:57
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91 5 CATANI MARIO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 65M IN POI 650 00:52:02

92 35 PALMA ANTONIO SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 45-54M 661 00:52:06

93 2 ORLANDI CHIARA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 45-54F 744 00:52:13

94 10 BERNABEI GIANFRANCO ATL. TRODICA M 55-64M 623 00:52:22

95 24 CONTI ANTONIO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 834 00:52:25

96 11 LEVATI CESARE ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO M 55-64M 717 00:52:28

97 36 DI MARTINO DINO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 670 00:52:31

98 37 MASCIARELLI GIANLUIGI UPR MONTEMARCIANO M 45-54M 730 00:52:43

99 12 GIACOMETTI ALBERTO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 698 00:52:45

100 4 BOINEGA LAURA ASD POL. TIFERNUM V F 35-44F 631 00:52:49

101 38 MAGGI PIETRO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 721 00:53:01

102 5 QUATTRINI PAOLA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 35-44F 769 00:53:28

103 15 LATINI JACOPO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 18-34M 714 00:53:31

104 25 GRAMIGNI THOMAS ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 626 00:53:33

105 26 DELVECCHIO ENRICO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 35-44M 667 00:53:42

106 39 DIAMANTINI DORIANO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 672 00:53:45

107 6 MONTANARI EMANUELA POL.MONTECCHIO 2000 F 35-44F 738 00:53:47

108 7 CALLI CARLA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB F 35-44F 833 00:53:55

109 13 RUGOLETTI DAVIDE AVIS AIDO URBINO M 55-64M 784 00:54:00

110 6 PATREGNANI CLAUDIO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 750 00:54:06

111 7 SERAGHITI PIERGIORGIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 802 00:54:20

112 3 POLZONI CRISTIANA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 45-54F 764 00:54:23

113 16 DOBORI NICHOLAS ASD POL. SIDERMEC VITALI M 18-34M 676 00:54:27

114 8 FRANCONI SERGIO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 65M IN POI 689 00:54:30

115 9 CIARAMICOLI PAOLO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 658 00:54:33

116 14 FIORELLI STEFANO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 55-64M 686 00:54:37

117 40 GUALANDRI FRANCESCO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 707 00:54:40

118 41 TOCCACELI LUIGI ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 815 00:54:42

119 42 VESPRINI ELIANO POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI M 45-54M 827 00:54:53

120 43 TRAVAGLINI CRISTIANO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 822 00:55:13

121 10 GIROLOMETTI ANTONIO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 702 00:55:15

122 44 FACCHINI SIMONE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 681 00:55:27

123 11 ANTONELLI MASSIMO UISP ROMA M 65M IN POI 613 00:55:30

124 15 SERAFINI OSCAR G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 55-64M 800 00:55:35

125 45 DOMINICI ROBERTO ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 45-54M 677 00:55:42

126 27 TOMASSONI FEDERICO G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 816 00:55:44

127 28 EUSEBI NICOLA MARIA G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 679 00:55:46

128 46 BRAVI SIMONE AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 634 00:55:51

129 12 FATTORINI LEONARDO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 683 00:55:53

130 29 MICHELI MARCO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 736 00:56:03

131 30 PIERINI GIOVANNI ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 761 00:56:07

132 16 BONGELLI SAVERIO ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA M 55-64M 632 00:56:16

133 47 GIACOMETTI LUCA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 700 00:56:26

134 17 ROSSI FRANCESCO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 55-64M 781 00:56:35

135 48 ULISSE MAURO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 823 00:56:38
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136 18 MARELLA PAOLO G.P. GORGONZOLA '88 M 55-64M 727 00:56:42

137 31 RASTALDI MASSIMO 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 35-44M 772 00:56:53

138 19 DI MECO DOMENICO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 671 00:56:56

139 4 SANTINI SONIA A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN F 45-54F 792 00:57:08

140 49 FUMANTE ENRICO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 693 00:57:17

141 20 SBAFFI LUIGINO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 55-64M 795 00:57:19

142 50 SBROZZI MARCO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 796 00:57:27

143 8 ZAZZERONI VALENTINA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 831 00:57:30

144 32 VEGLIÒ SAMUELE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 35-44M 825 00:57:45

145 51 SANTONICI ALESSANDRO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 45-54M 793 00:57:48

146 9 LAMPREDI DEBORA      ATL. TEAM TAVERNA F 35-44F 713 00:57:59

147 21 SOLUSTRI REMO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 806 00:58:01

148 52 SEBASTIANELLI GIORGIO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 798 00:58:05

149 5 TACCONI JENNY ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA F 45-54F 812 00:58:12

150 22 MOBILI CORRADO ATL. CIVITANOVA M 55-64M 737 00:58:18

151 10 BRUSCOLI SIMONA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 35-44F 636 00:58:29

152 11 FRATINI ELISA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 35-44F 691 00:58:35

153 33 VESCOVO MICHELE G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 826 00:58:37

154 23 RICCI MARIO S.P. SEVEN M 55-64M 774 00:58:39

155 17 BOZZI TARQUINI LUCAS NICOLAS RUN CARD M 18-34M 633 00:58:44

156 34 SELVA ALESSANDRO ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 35-44M 799 00:58:50

157 35 TRAIANI MATTIA ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 821 00:58:54

158 13 MANCINI PIERPAOLO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 723 00:58:57

159 14 PERINI OSVALDO ATL. SENIGALLIA M 65M IN POI 758 00:59:04

160 1 SPATARO CINZIA POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI F 55-64F 809 00:59:18

161 24 LATINI ROBERTO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 715 00:59:21

162 6 FRONTINI PAOLA ATL. CASTELFIDARDO F 45-54F 692 00:59:23

163 36 PELLEGRINI GIORDANO POL. ACLI MACERATA M 35-44M 756 00:59:26

164 25 CERESANI ALBERTO ATL. AVIS FANO PESARO M 55-64M 835 00:59:30

165 26 FONTANA URBANO G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAGOM 55-64M 687 00:59:50

166 2 TAGLIAPIETRA LUCIA G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAGOF 55-64F 813 00:59:59

167 7 RENZONI MORENA A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN F 45-54F 773 01:00:00

168 8 URBINATI GIOVANNA A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN F 45-54F 824 01:00:03

169 9 ANGELI ANNA ATL. URBANIA F 45-54F 609 01:00:09

170 15 LAZZARI CLAUDIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 716 01:00:12

171 53 ROCCHETTI DEVIS ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 777 01:00:22

172 37 GUIDI DIEGO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 708 01:00:25

173 54 AGOSTINI ANDREA POD. MORETTI CORVA M 45-54M 604 01:00:27

174 27 DOBORI GIORGIO ASD POL. SIDERMEC VITALI M 55-64M 675 01:00:29

175 12 COZZARI MARIANNA GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD F 35-44F 662 01:00:31

176 13 IACUCCI MARGHERITA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 35-44F 709 01:00:37

177 16 BURASCA FRANCESCHINO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 637 01:00:38

178 28 SPALLACCI GIAMPIERO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 55-64M 808 01:01:01

179 14 FABBRI ELISA S.P. SEVEN F 35-44F 680 01:01:14

180 17 SARACINO NICOLA U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA M 65M IN POI 794 01:01:46
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181 55 ANGELINI ANDREA AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 610 01:01:59

183 10 BENELLI SIMONA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 45-54F 622 01:02:33

184 56 FIORANI FILIBERTO A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN M 45-54M 685 01:02:40

185 57 PIERELLA PAOLO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 760 01:02:41

186 58 BOCCHINI MAURIZIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD M 45-54M 630 01:02:55

187 18 CARAMELLI FERNANDO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 65M IN POI 643 01:03:28

188 38 GHERARDELLI DANIELE 100KM DEL PASSATORE M 35-44M 697 01:03:39

189 3 TOMBI ROBERTA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 55-64F 817 01:03:58

190 59 DI FEDERICO PIERPAOLO ASD TEAM SPARTANS M 45-54M 669 01:04:16

191 3 CINCINI ANGELICA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 18-34F 660 01:04:28

192 39 ROSATO MASSIMO G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 780 01:05:43

193 4 TORCOLACCI JACQUELINE AVIS AIDO URBINO F 55-64F 820 01:06:37

194 11 SGAGGI MARA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 45-54F 803 01:07:15

195 60 CARNEVALI CRISTIANO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 45-54M 645 01:07:18

196 29 BERNARDINI MAURO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 55-64M 624 01:07:23

197 12 PEREZ JUANA G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO F 45-54F 757 01:07:34

198 61 PALMA FRANCESCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 746 01:07:39

199 19 PONTELLINI GIULIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 765 01:07:48

200 1 LIGI RITA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 65F IN POI 718 01:07:57

201 30 PANDOLFI DAVIDE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 55-64M 748 01:07:58

202 20 CERESANI SERGIO POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASDM 65M IN POI 657 01:08:01

203 21 ARIOLI SILVANO LA MICHETTA M 65M IN POI 614 01:09:07

204 62 ANSELMI LEONARDO G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE M 45-54M 612 01:09:12

205 16 PALOMBARO ELENA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 747 01:09:45

206 2 GALBANI ANNAMARIA LA MICHETTA F 65F IN POI 695 01:10:06

207 22 CANINO MARIO OLIMPIA 2004 M 65M IN POI 641 01:11:08

208 40 DIAMANTINI MICHELE ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 673 01:11:16

209 3 CENNI PAOLA G.S.D. LITAL F 65F IN POI 655 01:11:41

210 13 CENERINI CATERINA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 45-54F 654 01:11:45

211 14 PRIMAVERA LUCIA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 45-54F 766 01:13:38

212 41 ZAMAGNI LUCA S.P. SEVEN M 35-44M 829 01:13:45

213 31 LABIANCA MARIO LUIGI ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO M 55-64M 711 01:13:58

214 5 DISABATO ROSA ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO F 55-64F 674 01:15:02

215 17 RICCI SONJA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 775 01:15:15

216 63 ANGELINI GIOVANNI AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 611 01:17:38

217 15 CENSI RACHELA G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO F 45-54F 656 01:17:46

218 4 CAGNONI ANNAMARIA ATL. CASTELFIDARDO F 65F IN POI 638 01:19:12

219 32 MARI FRANCO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 728 01:22:05

220 23 SANTI ERIS AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 791 01:26:05

221 33 SPERANDEI OTTAVIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 55-64M 810 01:26:06
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1 1 BARCELLI ANDREA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M ASSM 00:39:28 00:37:54 01:17:22

2 2 CARIDDI FEDERICO GROTTINI TEAM M ASSM 00:40:00 00:38:20 01:18:20

3 3 PAZZAGLIA GIOVANNI POL.MONTECCHIO 2000 M ASSM 00:40:04 00:38:57 01:19:01

4 1 ITTO FRANCESCO SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 18-34M 00:40:17 00:40:16 01:20:33

5 1 QUATTRINI RICCARDO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 00:41:12 00:39:49 01:21:01

6 1 PELLEGRINI ANDREA OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING A.S.D. M 35-44M 00:41:37 00:39:32 01:21:09

7 2 BIONDI ANDREA G.P. LUCREZIA M 18-34M 00:42:01 00:39:38 01:21:39

8 3 MESCHINI NICOLA ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO M 18-34M 00:42:05 00:40:14 01:22:19

9 2 SORCINELLI MICHELE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 00:42:18 00:40:39 01:22:57

10 2 MONTANARI MASSIMILIANO G.S. LAMONE RUSSI M 35-44M 00:43:42 00:41:28 01:25:10

11 4 AJELLO TOMMASO SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 18-34M 00:41:48 00:43:46 01:25:34

12 3 MANENTI MARCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 00:43:31 00:42:05 01:25:36

13 3 PAUPINI FRANCESCO ASD OSTERIA DEI PODISTI M 35-44M 00:44:22 00:41:34 01:25:56

14 4 BRUNORI CRISTIAN G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 00:44:05 00:42:10 01:26:15

15 5 LONGARINI SIMONE ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA M 35-44M 00:44:49 00:41:55 01:26:44

16 6 MANGILI MANUEL G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE M 35-44M 00:44:31 00:42:22 01:26:53

17 4 BISACCHI MAURIZIO ASD POL. SIDERMEC VITALI M 45-54M 00:44:40 00:42:48 01:27:28

18 1 SERAGHITI MONICA ATL. BRESCIA MARATHON F ASSF 00:44:36 00:43:05 01:27:41

19 7 CRUCIANI MIRKO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 35-44M 00:45:18 00:42:32 01:27:50

20 8 DE SANTIS LUCIANO RUN CARD M 35-44M 00:45:02 00:44:21 01:29:23

21 5 AMADEI ALESSANDRO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 00:45:32 00:43:56 01:29:28

22 9 MARINI ANDREA ASD OSTERIA DEI PODISTI M 35-44M 00:46:38 00:43:09 01:29:47

23 10 RIGHETTI MARCO RICCIONE PODISMO M 35-44M 00:45:50 00:44:10 01:30:00

24 11 CASI ALESSIO POD. IL CAMPINO M 35-44M 00:46:02 00:44:02 01:30:04

25 5 PIERPAOLI MICHELE G.P. LUCREZIA M 18-34M 00:45:46 00:44:25 01:30:11

26 6 CECCHINI SIMONE AVIS AIDO URBINO M 18-34M 00:46:30 00:44:19 01:30:49

27 6 TOMMASSONI IVAN     ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 45-54M 00:45:38 00:45:21 01:30:59

28 7 DELVECCHIO MASSIMO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 00:46:35 00:45:14 01:31:49

29 8 D'ANDREA LUCA ATL. SENIGALLIA M 45-54M 00:46:58 00:44:51 01:31:49

30 9 ACERO FILIPPO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 00:47:28 00:45:05 01:32:33

31 10 AMANTINI LUIGI AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 00:47:51 00:45:06 01:32:57

32 7 GASPARRONI DANIELE ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA M 18-34M 00:47:26 00:45:35 01:33:01

33 11 CATANI LUCA AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 00:47:46 00:46:01 01:33:47

34 12 SAMBUCHI MIRCO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 35-44M 00:47:57 00:46:09 01:34:06

35 1 D'AMICO GIOVANNI G.P. LUCREZIA M 55-64M 00:48:26 00:45:53 01:34:19

35 12 BATTISTI FRANCESCO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 00:47:59 00:46:20 01:34:19

37 8 BARBIERI ENRICO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 18-34M 00:48:16 00:46:12 01:34:28

38 13 CECCONI FABRIZIO G.P. LUCREZIA M 45-54M 00:48:04 00:46:30 01:34:34

39 14 FACCIOLO VALERIO EUROATLETICA 2002 M 45-54M 00:47:20 00:47:28 01:34:48

40 1 ACCALAI ADOLFO ATL. 75 CATTOLICA M 65M IN POI 00:47:49 00:47:18 01:35:07

41 2 AMATORI ROBERTO ATL. URBANIA M 55-64M 00:48:31 00:46:39 01:35:10

42 15 MENGUCCI GERMANO POL.MONTECCHIO 2000 M 45-54M 00:49:26 00:45:56 01:35:22

43 2 SMACCHIA ELENA AVIS AIDO URBINO F ASSF 00:48:18 00:47:25 01:35:43

44 13 GOVERNATORI ANDREA G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 00:49:35 00:46:17 01:35:52

45 9 PAVEL GHEORGHE ATL. SENIGALLIA M 18-34M 00:49:59 00:45:59 01:35:58

46 16 LOMBARDI CARLO ATL. SENIGALLIA M 45-54M 00:49:10 00:47:20 01:36:30

47 14 BIONDI FILIPPO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 35-44M 00:49:39 00:47:46 01:37:25

48 15 LINARI ALEX ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M 35-44M 00:50:08 00:47:32 01:37:40

49 10 TEODORI LUCA AVIS AIDO URBINO M 18-34M 00:51:08 00:46:57 01:38:05

50 3 MENGARELLI MAURO ATL. FALCONARA M 55-64M 00:50:05 00:48:05 01:38:10

51 17 CARNEVALINI MICHELE SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 45-54M 00:50:19 00:47:53 01:38:12

52 18 BARTOLUCCI OSMAN AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 00:49:53 00:48:24 01:38:17

53 19 SAMBUCHI FABIO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 00:50:12 00:48:28 01:38:40

Classifica Generale
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54 16 ROSSINI MASSIMILIANO ATL. SENIGALLIA M 35-44M 00:50:54 00:47:50 01:38:44

55 20 PUERINI ALBERTO G.P. LUCREZIA M 45-54M 00:50:48 00:48:15 01:39:03

56 21 DOMINICI STEFANO ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 45-54M 00:51:05 00:48:10 01:39:15

57 4 GALANTI ANGELO LBM SPORT TEAM M 55-64M 00:50:58 00:48:31 01:39:29

58 22 SILVI CHRISTIAN ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 45-54M 00:51:30 00:48:02 01:39:32

59 17 ACERO FRANCESCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 35-44M 00:51:03 00:48:35 01:39:38

60 23 CIMARELLLI GABRIELE G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 45-54M 00:51:15 00:48:26 01:39:41

61 3 MAINARDI CHIARA AVIS AIDO URBINO F ASSF 00:50:52 00:49:07 01:39:59

62 24 MARCOLINI MARCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 00:50:56 00:49:10 01:40:06

63 5 GIACOMETTI ALDO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 55-64M 00:51:26 00:48:44 01:40:10

64 1 CAMPELLI LAURA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 35-44F 00:51:13 00:49:05 01:40:18

65 6 SAMPAOLESI DANIELE ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 55-64M 00:52:03 00:48:32 01:40:35

66 18 FRAPICCINI SAMUELE ATL. CINGOLI M 35-44M 00:50:34 00:50:13 01:40:47

67 25 OLIVIERI VALTER ASD POL. TIFERNUM V M 45-54M 00:51:22 00:50:02 01:41:24

68 26 ROSSI ROBERTO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 00:52:09 00:49:16 01:41:25

69 7 MONTANARI MARCO ASD MISANO PODISMO M 55-64M 00:51:50 00:49:40 01:41:30

70 27 CAMPERCHIOLI ADRIANO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 00:51:58 00:49:34 01:41:32

71 1 ROMAGNOLI ELENA SEF STAMURA ANCONA F 18-34F 00:51:00 00:50:35 01:41:35

72 19 SABATINI LUCA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 35-44M 00:52:25 00:49:12 01:41:37

73 11 FRANCESCONI ENRICO ATL. AVIS FANO PESARO M 18-34M 00:53:00 00:48:57 01:41:57

74 8 GIUSTINI MASSIMO ATL. 75 CATTOLICA M 55-64M 00:51:48 00:50:11 01:41:59

75 28 BERTI RICCARDO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 00:51:38 00:50:38 01:42:16

76 29 GRILLI CICILIONI MARCO ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 45-54M 00:52:28 00:50:25 01:42:53

77 20 CASCIA MAURIZIO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 00:53:27 00:49:28 01:42:55

78 21 PERUGINI URBANO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 35-44M 00:53:03 00:50:08 01:43:11

78 30 TONI OMAR ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 00:52:17 00:50:54 01:43:11

80 31 ROMANI ALESSANDRO ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO M 45-54M 00:52:31 00:50:43 01:43:14

81 32 MICCI SAURO AVIS OSTRA VETERE M 45-54M 00:52:41 00:51:11 01:43:52

82 2 VIROLI ARALDO UISP FORLI' M 65M IN POI 00:53:24 00:50:57 01:44:21

82 33 OLIVIERI SIMONE ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 00:52:53 00:51:28 01:44:21

82 1 CAPOBELLI FRANCESCA ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO F 45-54F 00:52:43 00:51:38 01:44:21

85 34 PALMA ANTONIO SEF STAMURA ANCONA M 45-54M 00:52:20 00:52:06 01:44:26

86 22 GRILLI MARCO ALTO LAZIO A.S.D M 35-44M 00:54:08 00:51:05 01:45:13

87 9 FILONZI GIANCARLO ATL. CASTELFIDARDO M 55-64M 00:54:02 00:51:20 01:45:22

88 3 PECCHIELAN OSCAR G.P. LUCREZIA M 65M IN POI 00:53:34 00:51:57 01:45:31

89 12 RADICCHI MANUEL ASD POL. CHIANCIANO M 18-34M 00:53:46 00:51:52 01:45:38

90 4 PURIFICATO GIUSEPPE POL. A. FAVA M 65M IN POI 00:54:23 00:51:23 01:45:46

91 23 CONTI ANTONIO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 00:53:58 00:52:25 01:46:23

92 35 PIGLIAPOCO MIRKO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 45-54M 00:54:54 00:51:42 01:46:36

93 10 LEVATI CESARE ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO M 55-64M 00:54:14 00:52:28 01:46:42

94 36 DI MARTINO DINO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 00:54:25 00:52:31 01:46:56

95 11 BERNABEI GIANFRANCO ATL. TRODICA M 55-64M 00:54:46 00:52:22 01:47:08

96 2 ORLANDI CHIARA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 45-54F 00:55:13 00:52:13 01:47:26

97 24 DELVECCHIO ENRICO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 35-44M 00:54:28 00:53:42 01:48:10

98 5 CATANI MARIO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 65M IN POI 00:56:15 00:52:02 01:48:17

99 37 MAGGI PIETRO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 00:55:42 00:53:01 01:48:43

100 2 BOINEGA LAURA ASD POL. TIFERNUM V F 35-44F 00:55:56 00:52:49 01:48:45

101 38 MASCIARELLI GIANLUIGI UPR MONTEMARCIANO M 45-54M 00:56:09 00:52:43 01:48:52

102 13 LATINI JACOPO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 18-34M 00:55:31 00:53:31 01:49:02

103 39 TOCCACELI LUIGI ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 00:54:40 00:54:42 01:49:22

104 12 RUGOLETTI DAVIDE AVIS AIDO URBINO M 55-64M 00:56:02 00:54:00 01:50:02

105 6 ANTONELLI MASSIMO UISP ROMA M 65M IN POI 00:54:43 00:55:30 01:50:13

106 13 FIORELLI STEFANO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 55-64M 00:55:54 00:54:37 01:50:31



CLASSI

FICA 

GENER

ALE

CLASS. 

CATEG. 

GEN

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA SESSO CAT. TAPPA 1 TAPPA 2 TOTALE

Classifica Generale

16^ TRA OLIVI E VIGNETI 

17/18 Agosto 2019

107 40 DIAMANTINI DORIANO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 00:56:47 00:53:45 01:50:32

108 7 PATREGNANI CLAUDIO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 00:56:28 00:54:06 01:50:34

109 3 POLZONI CRISTIANA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 45-54F 00:56:26 00:54:23 01:50:49

110 3 QUATTRINI PAOLA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 35-44F 00:57:23 00:53:28 01:50:51

111 14 GIACOMETTI ALBERTO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 00:58:08 00:52:45 01:50:53

112 8 SERAGHITI PIERGIORGIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 00:56:53 00:54:20 01:51:13

113 9 FRANCONI SERGIO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 65M IN POI 00:56:57 00:54:30 01:51:27

114 25 GRAMIGNI THOMAS ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 00:58:15 00:53:33 01:51:48

115 4 MONTANARI EMANUELA POL.MONTECCHIO 2000 F 35-44F 00:58:12 00:53:47 01:51:59

116 14 DOBORI NICHOLAS ASD POL. SIDERMEC VITALI M 18-34M 00:57:46 00:54:27 01:52:13

117 41 VESPRINI ELIANO POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI M 45-54M 00:57:30 00:54:53 01:52:23

118 42 GUALANDRI FRANCESCO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 45-54M 00:57:54 00:54:40 01:52:34

118 26 TOMASSONI FEDERICO G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 00:56:50 00:55:44 01:52:34

120 5 CALLI CARLA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB F 35-44F 00:58:52 00:53:55 01:52:47

121 15 SERAFINI OSCAR G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 55-64M 00:58:17 00:55:35 01:53:52

122 43 TRAVAGLINI CRISTIANO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 00:58:44 00:55:13 01:53:57

123 16 MARELLA PAOLO G.P. GORGONZOLA '88 M 55-64M 00:57:16 00:56:42 01:53:58

124 10 GIROLOMETTI ANTONIO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 00:59:13 00:55:15 01:54:28

125 44 BRAVI SIMONE AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 00:58:39 00:55:51 01:54:30

126 27 PIERINI GIOVANNI ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 00:58:42 00:56:07 01:54:49

127 45 FIORANI FILIBERTO A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN M 45-54M 00:52:33 01:02:40 01:55:13

128 28 MICHELI MARCO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 00:59:21 00:56:03 01:55:24

129 46 DOMINICI ROBERTO ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 45-54M 00:59:45 00:55:42 01:55:27

130 47 ULISSE MAURO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 00:58:55 00:56:38 01:55:33

131 48 FACCHINI SIMONE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 01:00:24 00:55:27 01:55:51

132 11 FATTORINI LEONARDO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 00:59:59 00:55:53 01:55:52

133 12 CIARAMICOLI PAOLO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 01:01:34 00:54:33 01:56:07

134 17 ROSSI FRANCESCO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 55-64M 00:59:39 00:56:35 01:56:14

135 29 RASTALDI MASSIMO 9,92 RUNNING ASD M 35-44M 00:59:34 00:56:53 01:56:27

136 49 FUMANTE ENRICO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 00:59:17 00:57:17 01:56:34

137 18 BONGELLI SAVERIO ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA M 55-64M 01:00:34 00:56:16 01:56:50

138 19 DI MECO DOMENICO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 00:59:56 00:56:56 01:56:52

139 50 SEBASTIANELLI GIORGIO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 00:58:58 00:58:05 01:57:03

140 15 BOZZI TARQUINI LUCAS NICOLAS RUN CARD M 18-34M 00:58:46 00:58:44 01:57:30

141 20 SBAFFI LUIGINO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 55-64M 01:00:21 00:57:19 01:57:40

142 30 EUSEBI NICOLA MARIA G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 01:01:57 00:55:46 01:57:43

143 6 ZAZZERONI VALENTINA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 01:00:30 00:57:30 01:58:00

144 21 LATINI ROBERTO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 00:59:01 00:59:21 01:58:22

145 4 SANTINI SONIA A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN F 45-54F 01:01:30 00:57:08 01:58:38

146 51 SBROZZI MARCO G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 45-54M 01:01:25 00:57:27 01:58:52

147 52 GIACOMETTI LUCA ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 01:02:42 00:56:26 01:59:08

148 53 SANTONICI ALESSANDRO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 45-54M 01:01:21 00:57:48 01:59:09

149 31 VEGLIÒ SAMUELE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 35-44M 01:01:53 00:57:45 01:59:38

150 22 SOLUSTRI REMO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 01:01:55 00:58:01 01:59:56

151 7 BRUSCOLI SIMONA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 35-44F 01:01:39 00:58:29 02:00:08

152 5 FRONTINI PAOLA ATL. CASTELFIDARDO F 45-54F 01:00:49 00:59:23 02:00:12

153 8 LAMPREDI DEBORA      ATL. TEAM TAVERNA F 35-44F 01:02:33 00:57:59 02:00:32

154 32 SELVA ALESSANDRO ATL. TEAM TAVERNA M 35-44M 01:01:45 00:58:50 02:00:35

155 33 TRAIANI MATTIA ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 01:01:42 00:58:54 02:00:36

156 1 SPATARO CINZIA POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI F 55-64F 01:01:27 00:59:18 02:00:45

157 23 MOBILI CORRADO ATL. CIVITANOVA M 55-64M 01:02:28 00:58:18 02:00:46

157 24 CERESANI ALBERTO ATL. AVIS FANO PESARO M 55-64M 01:01:16 00:59:30 02:00:46

159 54 AGOSTINI ANDREA POD. MORETTI CORVA M 45-54M 01:00:40 01:00:27 02:01:07
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160 9 FRATINI ELISA G.S. PIERALISI JESI F 35-44F 01:02:35 00:58:35 02:01:10

161 34 VESCOVO MICHELE G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 35-44M 01:02:39 00:58:37 02:01:16

162 35 PELLEGRINI GIORDANO POL. ACLI MACERATA M 35-44M 01:02:01 00:59:26 02:01:27

163 13 MANCINI PIERPAOLO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 01:02:46 00:58:57 02:01:43

164 25 RICCI MARIO S.P. SEVEN M 55-64M 01:03:18 00:58:39 02:01:57

165 6 TACCONI JENNY ATL. AMA CIVITANOVA F 45-54F 01:04:37 00:58:12 02:02:49

166 14 BURASCA FRANCESCHINO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 65M IN POI 01:02:17 01:00:38 02:02:55

167 26 FONTANA URBANO G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAGOM 55-64M 01:03:20 00:59:50 02:03:10

168 55 ROCCHETTI DEVIS ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 45-54M 01:03:08 01:00:22 02:03:30

169 15 LAZZARI CLAUDIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 01:03:23 01:00:12 02:03:35

170 7 ANGELI ANNA ATL. URBANIA F 45-54F 01:03:28 01:00:09 02:03:37

171 2 TAGLIAPIETRA LUCIA G.S. TORTELLINI VOLTAN MARTELLAGOF 55-64F 01:03:49 00:59:59 02:03:48

172 16 PERINI OSVALDO ATL. SENIGALLIA M 65M IN POI 01:04:51 00:59:04 02:03:55

173 27 SPALLACCI GIAMPIERO ASD COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB M 55-64M 01:03:01 01:01:01 02:04:02

174 36 GUIDI DIEGO ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 01:04:26 01:00:25 02:04:51

175 10 COZZARI MARIANNA GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD F 35-44F 01:04:34 01:00:31 02:05:05

176 8 RENZONI MORENA A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN F 45-54F 01:05:16 01:00:00 02:05:16

177 9 URBINATI GIOVANNA A.S.D. MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN F 45-54F 01:05:18 01:00:03 02:05:21

178 17 SARACINO NICOLA U.S. FOGGIA ATL. LEGGERA M 65M IN POI 01:03:39 01:01:46 02:05:25

179 11 FABBRI ELISA S.P. SEVEN F 35-44F 01:04:31 01:01:14 02:05:45

180 12 IACUCCI MARGHERITA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 35-44F 01:05:37 01:00:37 02:06:14

181 56 ANGELINI ANDREA AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 01:04:23 01:01:59 02:06:22

182 57 PIERELLA PAOLO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 01:04:29 01:02:41 02:07:10

183 37 ROSATO MASSIMO G.P. LUCREZIA M 35-44M 01:01:59 01:05:43 02:07:42

184 28 DOBORI GIORGIO ASD POL. SIDERMEC VITALI M 55-64M 01:07:41 01:00:29 02:08:10

185 38 GHERARDELLI DANIELE 100KM DEL PASSATORE M 35-44M 01:06:10 01:03:39 02:09:49

186 1 GALBANI ANNAMARIA LA MICHETTA F 65F IN POI 01:00:13 01:10:06 02:10:19

187 10 BENELLI SIMONA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 45-54F 01:07:54 01:02:33 02:10:27

188 58 BOCCHINI MAURIZIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD M 45-54M 01:07:33 01:02:55 02:10:28

189 3 TOMBI ROBERTA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 55-64F 01:06:45 01:03:58 02:10:43

189 59 DI FEDERICO PIERPAOLO ASD TEAM SPARTANS M 45-54M 01:06:27 01:04:16 02:10:43

191 2 CINCINI ANGELICA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 18-34F 01:07:15 01:04:28 02:11:43

192 18 CARAMELLI FERNANDO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 65M IN POI 01:10:25 01:03:28 02:13:53

193 4 TORCOLACCI JACQUELINE AVIS AIDO URBINO F 55-64F 01:09:53 01:06:37 02:16:30

194 60 ANSELMI LEONARDO G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE M 45-54M 01:07:23 01:09:12 02:16:35

195 19 ARIOLI SILVANO LA MICHETTA M 65M IN POI 01:07:29 01:09:07 02:16:36

196 61 PALMA FRANCESCO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 01:09:55 01:07:39 02:17:34

197 62 CARNEVALI CRISTIANO G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO M 45-54M 01:10:23 01:07:18 02:17:41

198 20 PONTELLINI GIULIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 01:11:11 01:07:48 02:18:59

199 2 LIGI RITA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 65F IN POI 01:11:18 01:07:57 02:19:15

200 29 PANDOLFI DAVIDE G.P.D. FANO CORRE "L. TONELLI" M 55-64M 01:11:22 01:07:58 02:19:20

201 11 SGAGGI MARA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 45-54F 01:12:33 01:07:15 02:19:48

202 30 BERNARDINI MAURO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 55-64M 01:14:34 01:07:23 02:21:57

203 21 CERESANI SERGIO POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASDM 65M IN POI 01:14:03 01:08:01 02:22:04

204 39 DIAMANTINI MICHELE ASD CALCINELLI RUN M 35-44M 01:12:05 01:11:16 02:23:21

205 13 PALOMBARO ELENA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 01:14:30 01:09:45 02:24:15

206 22 CANINO MARIO OLIMPIA 2004 M 65M IN POI 01:13:42 01:11:08 02:24:50

207 31 LABIANCA MARIO LUIGI ASD ATL. AMATORI OSIMO M 55-64M 01:11:33 01:13:58 02:25:31

208 3 CENNI PAOLA G.S.D. LITAL F 65F IN POI 01:14:35 01:11:41 02:26:16

209 12 CENERINI CATERINA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 45-54F 01:15:02 01:11:45 02:26:47

210 13 PEREZ JUANA G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO F 45-54F 01:19:19 01:07:34 02:26:53

211 40 ZAMAGNI LUCA S.P. SEVEN M 35-44M 01:15:56 01:13:45 02:29:41

212 14 PRIMAVERA LUCIA ASD CALCINELLI RUN F 45-54F 01:16:36 01:13:38 02:30:14
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213 14 RICCI SONJA AVIS AIDO URBINO F 35-44F 01:17:16 01:15:15 02:32:31

214 5 DISABATO ROSA ATHLETIC TEAM PIOLTELLO F 55-64F 01:20:42 01:15:02 02:35:44

215 63 ANGELINI GIOVANNI AVIS AIDO URBINO M 45-54M 01:19:07 01:17:38 02:36:45

216 15 CENSI RACHELA G.P. CASTELRAIMONDO F 45-54F 01:21:54 01:17:46 02:39:40

217 4 CAGNONI ANNAMARIA ATL. CASTELFIDARDO F 65F IN POI 01:22:19 01:19:12 02:41:31

218 23 SANTI ERIS AVIS AIDO URBINO M 65M IN POI 01:19:04 01:26:05 02:45:09

219 32 MARI FRANCO G.S. PIERALISI JESI M 55-64M 01:25:32 01:22:05 02:47:37

220 33 SPERANDEI OTTAVIO AVIS AIDO URBINO M 55-64M 01:25:56 01:26:06 02:52:02
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